
$255,000

302 BASKIN AVENUE
https://vizorealty.com

2500 sq ft of original oak hardwood floors!! This 4 BR, 2 ba home
is ready for your big family or empty nester. Features include a
144 sq ft screen porch, a 484 sq ft carport, a fully fenced
backyard, hardwood floors throughout and a beautiful paneled
great room with fireplace and built-ins. This property is located in
a area of Bishopville that is convenient to a grocery store,
downtown and 3 miles from I-20.Also close is Shaw AFB, Fort
Jackson and the SC coast. Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed
and, therefore, does not endorse vendors who may appear in
listings.

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Listing Date: 2025-03-31

Price per sqft: $100 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Floors: 1 floor Year built: 1970

TMS: 030-09-00-002-000 MLS ID: 605399

Full Baths: 2 Financing Options: Cash,Conventional,Rural Housing
Eligible,FHA,VA

Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Central,Electric Garage: Carport Attached

Garage spaces: 2 Foundation: Crawl Space

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public

Style: Ranch Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Brick-All Sides-AbvFound New/Resale: Resale

Amenities & Features
Features: Back Porch - Screened, Front Porch - Covered, Shed

HOA Info
HOA: N

Nearby Schools



School District: Lee County Elementary School: Lee County

Middle School: Lee County High School: Lee County

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: RE/MAX Summit LLC Listing Agent: Nancy, Thornton, G


